
 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER A.Y 2019-2020 

DATE/WEEK/MONTH DAY EVENT 

01.07.2019 Monday Commencement of Academic Year 2019-2020 

02.07.2019 Tuesday VAC – 1 

02.07.2019 Tuesday Lecture commencement LL.B. Semesters 3 & 5 

11.07.2019 Friday College Foundation Day Celebration 

08.08.2019 Thursday Sports Activity 

12.08.2019 Monday VAC - 2 

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

16.08.2019 Friday Legal Aid and Legal Awareness Programme in association 

with DLSA, Mumbai 

17.08.2019 Saturday Para Legal Volunteers Training 

August (last week)  Tentative Commencement of Internal & Practical 

examinations Semesters 3 and 5 

02.08.2019 Monday Turn Coat Competition 

05.09.2019 Tuesday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

06.09.2019 Friday Volunteering and Participation of students in National Lok 

Adalat 

07.09.2019 Saturday Ganapati Festival Vacation 

26.09.2019 Thursday Sports Activity 

02.10.2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Non Violence Day Celebration 

09.10.2019 Thursday VAC - 3 

25.10.2019-31.10.2019  Diwali Vacations 

15.10.2019 Tuesday Lecture commencement LL.B. Semester 1 

19.10.2019 Saturday Lex Concilio 

09.11.2019 Saturday National Legal Services Authorities Day 

20.11.2019 Wednesday Sports Activity 

November 2019  Odd Semesters Examinations As per University Schedule 

26.11.2019 Tuesday Constitution Day 

November (last week)  Tentative Internal & practical examination (Semester 1) 

10.12.2019 Tuesday Celebration of International Human Rights Day 

02.12.2019 Monday AIDS Awareness Day 

15.12.2019-27.12.2020  Christmas Vacation 

30.12.2020 Monday Sports Activity 

02.01.2020 Thursday Commencement of Second half of Academic Year 2019-2020 

07.01.2020 Tuesday VAC - 4 

January 2020  Semester 1 Examinations As per University Schedule 

20.01.2020 Monday Police Station Visit 

25.01.2020 Saturday Proposed Awareness Program on account of National Voters’ 

Day 



 

 

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 

01.02.2020 Saturday Institutional Visit 

03.02.2020-16.02.2020  Commencement of lectures of Semester 2 and Semester 4 

LL.B. A.Y. 2019-2020 

17.02.2020 Monday Degree Distribution Ceremony 

20.02.2020 Thursday Lex Concilio (A Model Parliamentary Debate Competition) 

22.02.2020 Saturday Prison Visit 

26.02.2020 Wednesday Sports Activity 

05.03.2020 Thursday VAC - 5 

08.03.2020 Sunday International Women’s Day 

09.03.2020- 12.03.2020  College Intra-moot Competition 

March 2020 (third week)  Tentative Commencement of Internal examinations Semester 2 

23.03.2020 Monday Legis Cemtrum (Inter -collegiate National Level Fest) 

24.03.2020 Tuesday Legal Aid and Legal Awareness Programme in association 

with DLSA,Mumbai 

25.03.2020- 26.03.2020  Tentative commencement of Internal examinations Semester 4 

26.03.2020 Thursday Sports Week 

27.03.2020 Friday College Annual Day 

March/April 2020  Practical 2, Practical 3 and Practical 4 & DPC-I examinations 

April 2020  National Conference 

April/May 2020  Even Semesters Examinations As per University Schedule 

01.05.2020 Friday International Labour Day and Maharashtra Day 

20.05.2020 Wednesday Last working day of Academic Year 2019-2020 

21.05.2020-30.06.2020  Summer Vacations 

 


